MRD 10.7.98	10-23-199	8			
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			R SHEET		MENT OF COMMERCE nt and Trademark Office
Tab settings	100858541	_	V	V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	atents and Trademarks: P	lease record the	ne attached origin	nal documents or	copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Ho Yuet YING		Name: Hee Tak LAU			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Internal Address: 22nd Floor, Block 1, Phase 2 Superluck Industrial Centre, 57 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,				
3. Nature of conveyance:				ies, Hong I	
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street A	Address:		500
☐ Security Agreement					0
☐ Other		City:		State:	ZIP:
Execution Date: October 3,	1998	Additiona	al name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached?	Yes 12 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number (s) or p			on date of the atent No.(s)	application is:	10/3/98
	Additional numbers at	tached? Yes	OV No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total r	number of applic	ations and paten	s involved:
Name: Thomas E. S	isson	7. Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.4	l1)\$	40.
Internal Address:		v En	closed		
10/16/1998 CSTREATE 00000060 29094639 02 FG:581 Miller, Sisson			charged to deposites in fees in	sit account Account #07-2400	
Street Address: & Nash, P.C.	, Chapman , Suite 1650	8. Depos	sit account num	ber:	
City: San Antonio State: T	X ZIP : 78205	(Attach	duplicate copy of t	this page if paying by	y deposit account)

10/7/98

Date

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is frue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of

mor Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

9. Statement and signature.

the original document.

Thomas E. Sisson

Name of Person Signing

Attorney's Docket No.:

P-370.141(DES)

U.S. PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.

WHEREAS, I (We), HO YUET YING, of 22nd Floor, Block I, Phase 2, Superluck Industrial Centre, 57 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories, Hong Kong.

as assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in JEWELRY BOX

for which an application for United States Letters Patent has been executed by me (us) of even date herewith

HEE TAK LAU, of 22nd Floor, Block I, Phase 2, Superluck Industrial Centre, 57 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories, Hong Kong,

as assignee, is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest for the United States in and to said invention and any U.S. Patent that may be granted therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (We), as assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to said invention and the aforesaid United States application for Patent, all original. divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States including all rights of priority from the filing of said application, and the Commissioner of Patents is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Patent on said invention and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said invention, whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said invention in the United States, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.

Dated: Oct. 3, 98

Assignor

Witnesses: (1) Mr. Lau Chi Wai

(2) Ms. Chan Chong Ying

PATENT **REEL: 9519 FRAME: 0512**

RECORDED: 10/07/1998